
Tender No / EOI No : As per Tender    Estimated cost : As per Tender 

Time of Completion : AS PER TENDER 

Earnest Money : As per Tender 

Location : AS PER TENDER 

Details : AS PER TENDER 

WEST BENGAL TRANSPORT CORPORATION LTD. 

Formerly known as The Calcutta Tramways Co.(1978) Ltd 

(Government of West Bengal Undertaking ) 

12, R. N. Mukherjee Road, 
Kolkata – 700 001 

Tender No  :  P-  170/11/2018-19 To P-180/11/2018-19 & P-158/07/2018-19  (3rd call) & 

                        P-142/07/2018-19 (2nd call) 

                         Sealed Tenders are invited from experienced, reputed, resourceful , bonafide  
Manufacturers / Suppliers / Authorized dealers / Distributors/ Seat makers for the following jobs  . 

SL.NO. PROJECT / SCHEME OF WORK 

1 Tender No.  : P-  170/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :     Construction of cable trench for H.T. Power connection from SEDCL for 
Electric Bus charging Station at Karunamoyee I.B.T. Salt Lake. 

Estimated amount :  Rs. 4,84,665/-  

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/-  

 Time of completion: 30 days 

2 Tender No.  : P-  171/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :     Making R.C.C. cover slab at Korunamoyee I.B.T. Salt lake Electric Bus 
Charging Station. 

Estimated amount Rs. 1,60,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 3,200/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

 

 

 

3 Tender No.  : P-  172/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :     Repairing and changing of GCI sheet and gutter over the Bus Engg. roof shed 



within Park Circus Depot. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 2,47,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 5,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

4 Tender No.  : P-  173/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :     Making sewer line for disposal of sewerage system from new Traffic 
Building at Belgatchia Depot.. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 3,58,700/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 7,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

5 Tender No.  : P-  174/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :     Making roof tiles work over Electrical room including repair of exit gate and 
fitting , fixing glow shine board at Barasat Depot and Habra Depot. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 1,43,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 3,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

6 Tender No.  : P-  175/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :     Making temporary bamboo structure shed including fitting, fixing tarpoline 
over the roof of Electric Shop within Nonapukur Workshop. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 4,94,500/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

7 Tender No.  : P-  176/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :    Fabrication and erection of M.S. structure for construction of Ticket Counter 
at Fairly Jetty under WBTC. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 4,80,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

8 Tender No.  : P-  177/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :    Fabrication and erection of M.S. structure for construction of Ticket Counter 



at Shipping Jetty under WBTC. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 4,77,500/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 30 days 

9 Tender No.  : P-  178/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :    Diversification of sewer line and water distribution pipe line at the North 
side Dormitory Mess within Tollygunge Depot. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 4,30,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

10 Tender No.  : P-  179/11/2018-19 

Name of Work :    Making M.S. stair for Electric Bus Charging Station, Foreman Office including 
fully renovation of Foreman Office and Store within Nonapukur Electric Bus Shed. 

Estimated amount Rs. Rs. 4,91,500/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

11 Tender No.  :  P-  180/11/2018-19                                                                          

Name of Work :     Electrical earthing and allied jobs for Electric Bus Charging Station at 
different Depots.  

Estimated amount: Rs. 4,90,992/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 10,000/-  

 Time of completion: 60 days 

12 Tender No.  : P-158/07/2018-19  (3rd call) 

Name of Work :     Construction of septic tank, soak-well, inspection pit including laying sw 
PIPE LINE AT Habra Depot. 

Estimated amount: Rs. 1,70,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 3,400/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

 

 



13 Previous Tender No.  : P-142/07/2018-19 (2nd call)  

Name of Work :     Making shed and development of floor adjacent to passenger shelter in 
connection with the passenger amenities at Thakurpukur Terminus. 

Estimated amount: Rs. 4,52,000/- 

Earnest money :       Rs. 9,040/- 

 Time of completion: 45 days 

 

The Tenderer should have credential for at least 60% of estimated value of work in a single 
contract during last 5 (five) years. 

The tenderer has to submit the technical bid and financial bid separately in sealed cover. The 
Earnest Money should be given along with the Technical Bid. The technical bid will be opened first.  
If the same is found satisfactory, then only financial bid will be opened. 
 
Tender documents including general terms and conditions may be obtained from correspondence section 

at WBTC Head Office, 12 R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700 001, on production of Cash Receipt of Rs. 

1000/- (Non Refundable) for each set of Tender documents payable in cash to the Chief Accounts Officer  

at Head Office.   

 

GST rate should be mentioned against each item and tender where it is applicable.  The tenders along 

with Earnest Money in the form of Bank Draft / Pay Order/Cash receipt, Credentials, Certified Copies of 

valid IT/PT, Sales Tax Clearance Certificate, PAN and GSTt Registration Certificate, necessary license, 

Income Tax approved certificate addressed to the Jt.Managing Director, The WBTC Ltd. are to be 

deposited in the Tender box located in the 2nd floor of WBTC’s Head Office by 12.00  hrs on 26/11/2018  

which will be opened at 14.00 hrs on 28/11/2018 in presence of the authorized representatives of the 

tenderer. The Company reserves the right to accept or reject all or any tender or split up the work without 

assigning any reason whatsoever and is not bound to accept the highest/lowest offer.  The decision in this 

respect will be at the sole discretion of the Management. 

Jt. MANAGING DIRECTOR 


